
Product page

Date rev.: 10/15/2020
Doc. Ref: PDS-291

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Inoculation loops, calibrated

Description : Made of ABS plastic. Certificate of sterilization included (to be downloaded free of charge at
www.labbox.com)

 TECHNICAL DATA

reference type pcs/pack

LOOP-E01-1K0 1 µl neutral color, sterile, 10 pcs/peel
pack

1000

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS

reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOOP-E01-1K0 10,19874 2,27 39239000 08434868028142

 PRODUCT PHOTO

 MATERIAL

MATERIAL PS Polystyrene 

Tolerated Temperature Range in Normal Use: from -10 ºC to + 70 (80) ºC

www.labbox.com



Hoja de producto

Fecha rev.: 15/10/2020
Ref. Doc: PDS-291

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Asa de siembra calibrada

Descripción : De ABS. Certificado de esterilización disponible (se descarga gratuitamente desde
www.labbox.com)

 DATOS TÉCNICOS

referencia tipo unidades por ref.

LOOP-E01-1K0 1 µl color neutro, estéril, 10 uds/peel
pack

1000

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS

referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOOP-E01-1K0 10,19874 2,27 39239000 08434868028142

 FOTO DEL PRODUCTO

 MATERIAL

MATERIAL PS Poliestireno 

Campo de temperaturas comúnmente tolerado: de -10 ºC a +70 (80) ºC

www.labbox.com



Fiche produit

Date : 10/15/2020
Ref. Doc : PDS-291

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Anse d'inoculation calibrée

Description : En plastique ABS. Certificat de stérilisation disponible gratuitement sur www.labbox.com

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

référence type unités par ref.

LOOP-E01-1K0 1 µl couleur naturelle, stérile, 10
unit./sachet

1000

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE

référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOOP-E01-1K0 10,19874 2,27 39239000 08434868028142

 PHOTO PRODUIT

 MATÉRIEL

MATÉRIEL Polystyrène 

Echelle de température généralement tolérée : de -10 °C à 70 (80) °C

www.labbox.com



Scheda prodotto

Data: 10/15/2020
Ref. Doc: PDS-291

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Ansa da inoculo calibrata

Descrizione : In ABS. Certificato di sterilizzazione disponibile (scaricabile gratuitamente dal sito web
www.labbox.com)

 DATI TECNICI

referenza tipo unità per ref.

LOOP-E01-1K0 1 µl colore neutro, sterile, 10 pz/peel-
pack

1000

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI

referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

LOOP-E01-1K0 10,19874 2,27 39239000 08434868028142

 FOTO DEL PRODOTTO

 MATERIALE

MATERIALE PS Polistirene 

Range di temperatura solitamente tollerato: da -20 °C a +70 (80) °C
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